Standardprodukte 2019
Standard Products
2
Inhalt
Content
Form Factor Types Page
Ÿ Introduction Wideband Amplifier Modules
Ÿ Product Overview Wideband Amplifiers

Ÿ tunnel radio
Ÿ research and development
Ÿ production
Ÿ service
5 | Wideband Amplifier Modules
Produktübersicht Breitbandverstärker Module
Product Overview Wideband Amplifier Modules
Model
Frequency
 MHz
Power
dBm (typ.)
Gain
dB (typ.)
Short Description/Application
AMP018032 01 ... 80 + 32 18.5
Ÿ 1.5 W HF pre-amplifier
Ÿ shortwave receiving systems, EMC
AMP5050039L 50 ... 500 + 39 35.0
Ÿ 8 W V/UHF, very high IP3, highly efficient
amplifier
Ÿ broadcast, TETRA, ATC (Air Traffic Control)
AMP1053043H 10 ... 530 + 45 44.0
Ÿ 20 W V/UHF amplifier
Ÿ broadcast, TETRA, ATC (Air Traffic Control)
AMP3060036 30 ... 600 + 36 35.5
Ÿ 4 W VHF, very high IP3, highly efficient amplifier
Ÿ broadcast, BOS, TETRA, tunnel coverage
AMP3060036L 30 ... 600 + 36 35.5
Ÿ 4 W VHF, very high IP3, highly efficient amplifier
Ÿ same as AMP3060036 without cooling fins
AMP590033 5 ... 900 + 34 17.5
Ÿ 2 W V/UHF booster
Ÿ power booster
AMP590033H 5 ... 900 + 34 30.0
Ÿ 2 W V/UHF amplifier
Ÿ research, experimental physics
AMP50130036L 50 ... 1300 + 36 34.5
Ÿ 4 W UHF, very high IP3, highly efficient amplifier
Ÿ multi channel wireless studio/ PA equipment
AMP5170033 5 ... 1700 + 33 35.0
Ÿ 2 W high efficient amplifier
Ÿ broadcast, satellite and GNSS systems
AMP5220031 5 ... 2200 + 31 27.5
Ÿ 1 W V/UHF broadband amplifier
Ÿ broadcast, satellite and GNSS systems
AMP5270026 5 ... 2700 + 26 24.0
Ÿ 400 mW V/UHF pre-amplifier
Ÿ broadcast, satellite, GNSS, all cellular bands
AMP20280035 20 ... 2800 + 35.5 36.0
Ÿ 4 W V/UHF broadband amplifier
Ÿ covers all broadcast and cellular bands
AMP300600040L 300 ... 6000 + 42 50.0
Ÿ 10 W power amplifier module
Ÿ UMTS, LTE, Wifi
Ÿ UHF, SHF
AMP2000600040L 2000 ... 6000 + 40 40.0
Ÿ 13 W U/SHF broadband amplifier
Ÿ covers all Wifi bands and future LTE bands
AMP10850026 10 ... 8500 + 26 35.5
Ÿ 400 mW V/U/SHF amplifier, WiMAX, all ISM up to
5800 MHz
Ÿ spectrum monitoring, defence applications
LNA1080014 10 ... 800 + 14 13.5

Ÿ driver amplifier for radiating cables
Ÿ EMC laboratories
Ÿ research and development
Ÿ manufacturing
Ÿ service
 Wideband Amplifier Devices | 9
10 | Wideband Amplifier Devices
Model
Frequency
MHz
Power
dBm (typ.)
Gain
dB (typ.)
Short Description/Application
AMP018032-T 0.1 ... 80 + 32 18.5
Ÿ 1.5 W HF pre-amplifier
Ÿ shortwave receiving systems
AMP590033-T 5 ... 900 + 34 17.5
Ÿ 2 W V/UHF booster
Ÿ power booster
AMP590033H-T 5 ... 900 + 34 30.0
Ÿ 2 W V/UHF amplifier
Ÿ research, experimental physics
AMP5220031-T 5 ... 2200 + 31 27.5
Ÿ 1 W V/UHF broadband amplifier
Ÿ broadcast, satellite and GNSS systems
AMP5270026-T  5 ... 2700 + 26 24.0
Ÿ 400 mW V/UHF pre-amplifier
Ÿ broadcast, satellite, GNSS, all cellular bands
AMP20280035-T 20 ... 2800 + 35.5 36.0
Ÿ 4 W V/UHF broadband filter
Ÿ covers all broadcast and cellular bands
AMP10850026-T 10 ... 8500 + 26 35.5
Ÿ 400 mW V/U/SHF amplifier, WiMAX all ISM
Ÿ spectrum monitoring, defence applications
LNA1080014-T 10 ... 800 + 14 13.5
Ÿ low noise V/UHF pre-amplifier

dB (typ.)
Application
AMP520031H-R
Var. 1
5 ... 2200 + 31 45.0
Ÿ FM, DAB, DVB-T, GNSS , GSM/UMTS/LTE ISM
Ÿ laboratory equipment
Ÿ driver amplifier for radiating cables
AMP5220031H-R
Var. 2
5 ... 2200 + 30
40.0
@ 1.5 GHz
Ÿ safe operation in coexistence  with BOS and
TETRA trunked radio signals.
AMP40100034-R 40 ... 1000 + 34
35
@  f > 100 MHz
Ÿ research and development
Auf Anfrage können auch andere Verstärkermodule aus